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A/A No Pilot Copilot Vehicle Year Team Cat. TC2A TC5A TC6A PENALTIES Total
1 16 ΚΑΤΣΑΟΥΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΝΣΟΛΑΣ ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 1.979 G 92,5 92,50
2 6 ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ALFA ROMEO JUNIOR 1.972 G 126,6 126,60
3 7 ΛΙΑΚΩΤΙΤΗΣ ΧΑΡΗΣ ΓΚΑΝΟΥΤΑΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ALFA ROMEO NUOVA SUPER 1.6 1.977 ΦΙΛΠΑ G 138,1 138,10
4 19 ΛΥΜΠΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΛΥΜΠΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ MERCEDES BENZ 250S 1.967 F 212,9 212,90
5 10 CRUCIFIX CHRISTIAN ΔΟΓΑΝΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ PEUGEOT 205 Gti 1.986 H 265,3 265,30
6 22 ΝΙΝΙΟΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ ΚΩΤΣΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ BMW 2002 1.974 TRISKELION G 50 223,7 273,70

7 9 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ ΔΩΡΟΣ ΔΡΟΥΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ MERCEDES BENZ 230 E 1.985 
DARZENTAS

ENGINEERING H 302,4 302,40
8 30 ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ SEAT 127 1.979 ΦΙΛΠΑ G 50 150 166,0 366,00
9 17 ΧΑΒΡΕΔΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΛΥΓΙΖΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΤΥΧΗΣ BMW 501/8 1.959 E 30 20 436,5 486,50

10 12 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΟΜΙΑΤΗΣ ΕΥΤΥΧΙΟΣ TOYOTA COROLLA 1.3 1.991 
DARZENTAS

ENGINEERING H 30 468,2 498,20
11 24 ΣΑΡΡΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΟΡΥΖΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ TRIUMPH GT6 1.972 ΦΙΛΠΑ G 40 20 487,2 547,20
12 29 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΪΔΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΜΠΕΛΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GT 1.977 ΦΙΛΠΑ G 180 40 338,5 558,50
13 32 LOIZOU LOIZOS ISAIA ANDREAS VOLVO 244 DL 1.984 LESPA-FIPA H 140 80 430,9 650,90
14 77 ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ALFA ROMEO 75 AMERICA 1.989 ΦΙΛΠΑ H 20 679,0 699,00
15 25 ΜΠΙΣΙΑΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ MG MGB GT V8 1.973 ΦΙΛΠΑ G 30 100 80 510,1 720,10
16 26 ΣΙΝΑΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΡΣΕΝΙΟΣ ΣΙΝΑΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ PORSCHE 911 2,7S 1.977 ΦΙΛΠΑ G 20 719,3 739,30
17 27 ΚΑΒΒΑΔΙΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΑΒΒΑΔΙΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ALFA ROMEO 2000 SPIDER VELOCE 1.976 ΦΙΛΠΑ G 170 80 190 350,7 790,70
18 14 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ NISSAN 200 SX 1.991 H 40 280 30 455,1 805,10
19 4 ΠΕΤΡΕΑΣ ΦΑΙΔΩΝ ΠΕΤΡΕΑ ΕΡΣΗ TRIUMPH MK1 2000 1.968 F 40 40 30 1281,6 1391,60
20 8 MIKHAILOV KAMEN RADEV STOYAN MERCEDES BENZ 380 SEL 1.980 FIVA G 10 1549,3 1559,30
21 31 ΜΠΟΥΝΤΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΜΙΝΑΡΔΟΣ ΦΩΝΤΑΣ MAZDA RX7 1.981 H 50 150 1446,7 1646,70
22 23 ΒΟΥΤΕΡΑΚΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΜΑΖΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ MERCEDES BENZ 280SE 1.975 ΦΙΛΠΑ G 50 2065,9 2115,90
23 18 ΠΑΠΑΝΔΡΙΚΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΝΔΡΙΚΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ TRIUMPH TR4 A 1.966 G 40 600 130 1374,5 2144,50
24 5 ZHELEV KRISTIAN ZHELEVA KREMENA PEUGEOT 404 1.971 BAC RETRO G 50 2189,3 2239,30
25 15 CHOBANOV IVAN CHOBANOV HRISTOS MERCEDES BENZ 200 E 1.992 H 2278,6 2278,60
26 28 ΚΑΘΑΡΕΙΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΖΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ INNOCENTI MINI COOPER 1300 1.974 ΦΙΛΠΑ G 20 2352,4 2372,40

A/A No Pilot Copilot Vehicle Year Team TC2A TC5A TC6A PENALTIES Total
1 16 ΚΑΤΣΑΟΥΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΝΣΟΛΑΣ ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 1.979 92,5 92,50
2 6 ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ALFA ROMEO JUNIOR 1.972 126,6 126,60
3 7 ΛΙΑΚΩΤΙΤΗΣ ΧΑΡΗΣ ΓΚΑΝΟΥΤΑΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ALFA ROMEO NUOVA SUPER 1.6 1.977 ΦΙΛΠΑ 138,1 138,10

1 19 ΛΥΜΠΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΛΥΜΠΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ MERCEDES BENZ 250S 1.967 212,9 212,90
2 17 ΧΑΒΡΕΔΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΛΥΓΙΖΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΤΥΧΗΣ BMW 501/8 1.959 30 20 436,5 486,50
3 4 ΠΕΤΡΕΑΣ ΦΑΙΔΩΝ ΠΕΤΡΕΑ ΕΡΣΗ TRIUMPH MK1 2000 1.968 40 40 30 1281,6 1391,60

1 22 ΝΙΝΙΟΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ ΚΩΤΣΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ BMW 2002 1.974 TRISKELION 50 223,7 273,70
2 30 ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ SEAT 127 1.979 ΦΙΛΠΑ 50 150 166,0 366,00
3 24 ΣΑΡΡΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΟΡΥΖΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ TRIUMPH GT6 1.972 ΦΙΛΠΑ 40 20 487,2 547,20

GENERAL - CLASSIC REGULARITY

CATEGORY E-F CLASSIC REGULARITY

CATEGORY G CLASSIC REGULARITY

GENERAL - CLASSIC REGULARITY

Classification REGULARITY RED&GREEN
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1 10 CRUCIFIX CHRISTIAN ΔΟΓΑΝΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ PEUGEOT 205 Gti 1.986 265,3 265,30

2 9 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ ΔΩΡΟΣ ΔΡΟΥΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ MERCEDES BENZ 230 E 1.985 
DARZENTAS

ENGINEERING 302,4 302,40

3 12 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΟΜΙΑΤΗΣ ΕΥΤΥΧΙΟΣ TOYOTA COROLLA 1.3 1.991 
DARZENTAS

ENGINEERING 30 468,2 498,20

10 CRUCIFIX CHRISTIAN ΔΟΓΑΝΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ PEUGEOT 205 Gti 1.986 265,3 265,30

6 ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ALFA ROMEO JUNIOR 1.972 126,6 126,60

CATEGORY H CLASSIC REGULARITY

1st FOREIGN CREW

BEST PERFORMANCE 1972

Classification REGULARITY RED&GREEN


